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IInt. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna

Klasse 1 Masters Firstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
Qualifying Group 1 23.04.2016 14:40
Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 14:41:23
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
2 14:47:04.082 1:51.535
(8) Ben Townley 3 14:49:15.316 2:11.234
1 14:44:34.854 1:49.157 4 14:51:13.020 1:57.704
2 14:46:46.690 2:11.836 5 14:54:27.066 3:14.046
3 14:48:35.438 6 14:56:18.187
4 14:51:50.827 3:15.389 7 14:59:07.305 2:49.118
5 14:53:39.616 1:48.789 8 15:01:21.808 2:14.503
6 14:56:28.972 2:49.356 9 15:03:26.095 2:04.287
7 14:58:19.770 1:50.798 10 15:08:10.977 4:44.882
8 15:01:20.566 3:00.796 11 15:10:30.258 2:19.281
9 15:03:11.007 1:50.441 12 15:12:48.973 2:18.715
10 15:05:02.640 1:51.633
1 15:07:45.754 2:43.114 (831) Tomasz Wysocki
12 15:10:19.967 2:34.213 1 14:45:25.805 2:07.711
2 14:47:17.284
(61) Thomas Kjer Olsen 3 14:49:26.020 2:08.736
1 14:45:10.911 2:01.088 4 14:51:30.396 2:04.376
2 14:47:00.796 1:49.885 5 14:53:22.806 1:52.410
3 14:49:13.936 2:13.140 6 14:55:43.288 2:20.482
4 14:51:03.500 7 14:57:38.521 1:55.233
5 14:55:39.937 4:36.437 8 15:00:40.453 3:01.932
6 14:57:58.819 2:18.882 9 15:02:51.179 2:10.726
7 15:00:12.596 2:13.777 10 15:05:00.729 2:09.550
8 15:02:22.266 2:00.670 11 15:06:55.367 1:54.638
9 15:04:12.404 1:50.138 12 15:09:33.535 2:38.168
10 15:09:27.009 5:14.605 13 15:11:53.032 2:19.497
(77) Arminas Jasikonis (430) Valtteri Malin
1 14:46:01.869 2:47.839 1 14:44:45.437 1:52.558
2 14:48:12.166 2:10.297 2 14:46:37.069
3 14:50:02.644 1:50.478 3 14:48:55.073 2:18.004
4 14:53:45.467 3:42.823 4 14:50:54.616 1:59.543
5 14:55:35.480 5 14:52:46.594 1:51.978
6 14:58:05.264 2:29.784 6 14:54:56.192 2:09.598
7 15:00:03.727 1:58.463 7 14:56:49.994 1:53.802
8 15:02:37.056 2:33.329 8 15:00:17.466 3:27.472
9 15:02:10.096 1:52.630
(151) Harri Kullas 10 15:04:33.667 2:23.571
1 14:45:57.495 1 15:06:53.883  2:20.216
2 14:48:47.324 2:49.829 12 15:08:47.269 1:53.386
3 14:50:38.562 1:51.238 13 15:11:07.454 2:20.185
4 14:53:10.876 2:32.314 14 15:13:45.661 2:38.207
5 14:55:01.392 1:50.516
6 14:56:52.724 1:51.332 (93) Jonathan Bengtsson
7 1502:09281  5:16.557 1 14:44:39.909
8 15:04:00.451 1:51.170 2 14:46:33.639 1:53.730
9 15:06:32.961 2:32.510 3 14:49:04.159 2:30.520
10 15:08:24.820 1:51.859 4 14:50:56.411 1:52.252
1 15:10:50.767 2:25.947 5 14:53:50.169 2:53.758
12 15:13:00.746 2:09.979 6 14:55:43.375 1:53.206
7 14:57:36.542 1:53.167
(156) Angus Heidecke 8 15:01:13.568 3:37.026
1 14:45:06.587 2:00.313 9 15:03:05.779 1:52.211
2 14:46:57.720 1:51.133 10 15:05:12.044 2:06.265
3 14:48:50.568 1:52.848 1 15:07:14.223 2:02.179
4 14:53:33.063 4:42.495 12 15:09:20.103 2:05.880
5 14:55:24.144 13 15:11:26.613 2:06.510
6 14:57:16.705 1:52.561
7 15:04:26.083 7:09.378 (25) Petr Smitka
8 15:06:38.515 2:12.432 1 14:46:00.581 2:09.554
9 15:08:30.775 1:52.260 2 14:47:54.563 1:53.982
10 15:11:11.091 2:40.316 3 14:52:24.794 4:30.231
11 15:13:22.410 2:11.319 4 14:54:16.889
5 15:00:06.217 5:49.328
(922) Kevin Fors 6 15:02:24.591 2:18.374
1 14:45:12.547 2:01.555 7 15:04:16.883 1:52.292
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IInt. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna

Klasse 1 Masters Firstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
Qualifying Group 1 23.04.2016 14:40
Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 14:41:23
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
8 15:08:58.904 4:42.021
9 15:10:51.824 1:52.920 (66) Tim Koch
10 15:13:24.732 2:32.908 1 14:45:43.103 1:53.654
2 14:47:36.911 1:53.808
(521) Bence Szvoboda 3 14:50:12.127 2:35.216
1 14:45:40.348 2:24.242 4 14:52:06.053 1:53.926
2 14:47:34.277 1:53.929 5 14:57:52.756 5:46.703
3 14:49:47.365 2:13.088 6 14:59:46.413 1:53.657
4 14:51:39.465 7 15:02:18.942 2:32.529
5 14:53:59.877 2:20.412 8 15:04:12.273
6 14:55:53.051 1:53.174 9 15:06:42.541 2:30.268
7 14:59:45.315 3:52.264 10 15:08:37.089 1:54.548
8 15:01:38.201 1:52.886
9 15:03:56.059 2:17.858 (128) Ron Noffz
10 15:05:49.602  1:53.543 1 14:44:49.980
11 15:08:02.206 2:12.604 2 14:47:05.515 2:15.535
12 15:10:13.052 2:10.846 3 14:49:00.112 1:54.597
13 15:12:06.921 1:53.869 4 14:51:32.164 2:32.052
5 14:53:26.766 1:54.602
(161) Lars Reuther 6 15:00:19.756 6:52.990
1 14:46:07.481 1:53.961 7 15:02:14.612 1:54.856
2 14:48:43.690 2:36.209 8 15:04:51.809 2:37.197
3 14:50:37.849 1:54.159 9 15:06:46.676 1:54.867
4 14:56:07.991 5:30.142 10 15:09:15.506 2:28.830
5 14:58:00.873 1:52.882 11 15:11:22.311 2:06.805
6 15:01:00.466 2:59.593 12 15:13:18.617 1:56.306
7 15:02:53.046
8 15:09:42.824 6:49.778 (122) Hannes Volber
9 15:11:35.497 1:52.673 1 14:46:23.325 2:36.760
2 14:48:17.044 :53.
(37) Rudolf Weschta 3 14:50:56.008 2:38.964
1 14:46:03.285 2:42.491 4 14:52:50.621 1:54.613
2 14:47:56.161 5 14:58:31.604 5:40.983
3 14:50:19.068 2:22.907 6 15:03:51.699 5:20.095
4 14:52:11.949 1:52.881 7 15:06:34.326 2:42.627
5 14:56:36.754 4:24.805 8 15:08:43.833 2:09.507
6 14:58:51.703 2:14.949
7 15:00:46.753 1:55.050 (137) Luca Bruggmann
8 15:05:35.606 4:48.853 1 14:45:30.268 1:56.015
9 15:07:44.499 2:08.893 2 14:47:26.705 1:56.437
10 15:10:08.375 2:23.876 3 14:50:45.170 3:18.465
1 15:12:44.402 2:36.027 4 14:52:38.996
5 14:56:21.411 3:42.415
(372) Ivan Baranov 6 14:58:16.838 1:55.427
1 14:44:54.817 1:53.438 7 15:01:22.863 3:06.025
2 14:53:25.592 8:30.775 8 15:03:17.591 1:54.728
3 14:55:18.628 1:53.036 9 15:06:10.354 2:52.763
4 14:57:11.644 10 15:09:00.046 2:49.692
5 15:00:36.650 3:25.006 11 15:10:54.943 1:54.897
6 15:02:44.100 2:07.450
7 15:04:38.468 1:54.368 (34) Toni Hoffmann
8 15:08:45.904 4:07.436 1 14:45:53.986 2:30.052
9 15:10:39.327 1:53.423 2 14:47:52.025 1:58.039
3 14:50:23.037 2:31.012
(899) Nils Gehrke 4 14:52:42.857 2:19.820
1 14:44:48.446 1:54.108 5 14:56:30.195 3:47.338
2 14:47:12.827 2:24.381 6 14:58:25.701 1:55.506
3 14:49:07.518 1:54.691 7 15:01:04.807 2:39.106
4 14:53:34.481 4:26.963 8 15:03:00.928 1:56.121
5 14:55:27.720 9 15:07:39.839 4:38.911
6 14:58:06.676 2:38.956 10 15:09:34.996
7 15:00:29.521 2:22.845 1 15:12:28.204 2:53.208
8 15:02:39.170 2:09.649
9 15:07:54.662 5:15.492 (28) Michael Kratzer
10 15:09:50.457 1:55.795 1 14:44:47.387 1:56.166
11 15:12:17.937 2:27.480 2 14:46:51.941 2:04.554
Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits
Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof: " ‘\ Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:
Jury President Olaf Noack: Reg. Nr MX 31/16 www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Camp Company
Printed: 23.04.2016 15:14:42 posted at: h Page 2/3



=

% DMSB oy
= ADAC g | |
e £2) s SUZUKI g]:r:grﬂatinn @. SAMNMDE (s

iy pat

IInt. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna

Klasse 1 Masters Firstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
Qualifying Group 1 23.04.2016 14:40
Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 14:41:23
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm $2Tm
3 14:48:47.395 7 14:59:11.450 2:03.188
4 14:51:24.559 2:37.164 8 15:03:14.568 4:03.118
5 14:53:52.965 2:28.406 9 15:05:22.337 2:07.769
6 14:56:00.914 2:07.949 10 15:07:47.852 2:25.515
7 14:58:12.439 2:11.525 11 15:09:59.010 2:11.158
8 15:00:08.531 1:56.092 12 15:12:40.069 2:41.059
9 15:06:51.208 6:42.677
10 15:08:48.676 1:57.468 (314) Tim Minchhofen
11 15:10:46.421 1:57.745 1 14:45:48.639 2:26.904
12 15:13:42.011 2:55.590 2 14:47:54.058 2:05.419
3 14:49:56.775
(282) Andy Baumgartner 4 14:51:59.964 2:03.189
1 14:45:36.632 2:00.463 5 14:57:23.028 5:23.064
2 14:47:35.720 1:59.088 6 14:59:30.756 2:07.728
3 14:51:20.199 3:44.479 7 15:01:33.554 2:02.798
4 14:53:15.763 8 15:03:37.884 2:04.330
5 14:55:49.526 2:33.763 9 15:05:41.400 2:03.516
6 14:58:36.813 2:47.287 10 15:11:19.049 5:37.649
7 15:00:52.189 2:15.376 11 15:13:23.423 2:04.374
8 15:02:48.117 1:55.928
9 15:07:49.401 5:01.284 (185) Dennis Dictus
10 15:09:48.618 1:59.217 1 14:45:19.251 2:11.689
11 15:11:44.724 1:56.106 2 14:47:22.844
3 14:51:52.521 4:29.677
(941) Jeffrey Meurs 4 14:54:05.921 2:13.400
1 14:45:27.190 1:58.757 5 14:56:09.811 2:03.890
2 14:47:49.459 2:22.269 6 15:00:43.308 4:33.497
3 14:51:16.511 3:27.052 7 15:02:57.197 2:13.889
4 14:53:14.795 1:58.284 8 15:05:23.147 2:25.950
5 14:57:58.603 4:43.808 9 15:07:37.070 2:13.923
6 14:59:56.080
7 15:02:35.813 2:39.733 (787) Thorsten Lindenmeyer
8 15:05:46.560 3:10.747 1 14:46:11.703 3:00.198
2 14:48:34.082 2:22.379
(383) Peter Hudak 3 14:50:38.029
1 14:46:20.155 2:38.317 4 14:56:13.005 5:34.976
2 14:48:30.998 2:10.843 5 14:58:39.275 2:26.270
3 14:50:30.193 6 15:00:44.696 2:05.421
4 14:54:33.905 4:03.712 7 15:07:03.378 6:18.682
5 14:56:59.133 2:25.228 8 15:09:07.644 2:04.266
6 14:58:59.775 2:00.642 9 15:12:31.011 3:23.367
7 15:03:26.948 4:27.173
8 15:05:27.920 2:00.972
9 15:10:01.898 4:33.978
10 15:12:18.378 2:16.480
(240) Ladislav Cervenka
1 14:45:32.283 2:01.927
2 14:48:03.984 2:31.701
3 14:50:05.085 2:01.101
4 14:53:02.251 2:57.166
5 14:55:02.529
6 14:58:53.330 3:50.801
7 15:01:26.455 2:33.125
8 15:03:57.922 2:31.467
9 15:06:02.958 2:05.036
10 15:10:22.874 4:19.916
11 15:12:42.536 2:19.662
(714) Robert Riedel
1 14:45:31.366 2:06.425
2 14:47:32.877 2:01.511
3 14:49:34.110
4 14:51:35.718 2:01.608
5 14:55:06.415 3:30.697
6 14:57:08.262 2:01.847
Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits
Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof: " ‘\ Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:
Jury President Olaf Noack: Reg. Nr MX 31/16 www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Camp Company
Printed: 23.04.2016 15:14:42 posted at: h Page 3/3



